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ASIAN AMERICAN ADVISORY COUNCIL MEMBERS 

 

 Name                         Phone#  Email Address _    
1. Barbara Hirami   312.328.2629 barbara.hirami@illinois.gov 
2. Benny Kuriakose   847.948.6717 benny.kuriakose@illinois.gov 
3. Bino Simon    312.328.2335 bino.simon@illinois.gov 
4. George Vennalasseril  847.249.6928 george.vennalasseril@illinois.gov 
5. Imran Alam    847.948.6700 imran.alam@illinois.gov 
6. John DeJesus   773.278.7200 john.dejesus@illinois.gov 
7. Jose Chacko    847.888.7620 jose.chacko@illinois.gov 
8. Lily Ruan (Secretary)  217.558.5098 lily.ruan@illinois.gov 
9. Linson Thomas   847.948.6784 linson.thomas@illinois.gov 
10. Marjorie Moore (Ex Officio) 312.328.2751 marjorie.moore@illinois.gov 
11. Michael Chan   312.633.3400 michael.chan@illinois.gov 
12. Nancy Rodriguez   312.328.2535 nancy.rodriguez@illinois.gov 
13. Ronica Patel    630.773.1985 ronica.patel@pathways.org 
14. Santhosh Kurian (Vice Chair) 847.948.6808 santhosh.kurian@illionis.gov 
15. Sebastian Emmanuel  312.793.6761 sebastian.emmanuel@illinois.gov 
16. Siby Jacob    708.210.3060 siby.jacob@illinois.gov 
17. Soji Arackal    708-338-6600   soji.arackal@illinois.gov  
18. Stany D’Souza (Chair)  847.249.7062 stany.dsouza@illinois.gov  
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